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FISTS Down Under Inc - VK Chapter

Membership List as at 21st February, 2020

CALL
VK3WRL
VK1VIC / VK2VIC
VK3AGQ
VK4AAN
VK7MA
VK1DB
VK2GAZ
VK2JDR
VK3EO
VK3KAA
VK4AAL
VK4FIAA
VK4FJGS
VK4FQ
VK4AWY
VKeQW
VK6RR
VK7SM
VKIMCW
VK2RH
VK30z
VK4XY
VK5RZ
VK7JB
VK2FNT
VK2KJJ/OZ6Y)
VK2LES

VK2NNW
VK30Q

VK6DW
VK6XC
VK2CCW
VK2CKW
VK2DLF/VK2CWY
VK2JSE
VK2PEZ
VK3MI/ZL1AZE
VK4BOW
VK4KF

VK40C

VK4RJ

VK7CW
VK1FMGG
VK2EBN
VK2I10W
VK3FNG

NAME
Ben
Anthony (Tony)
Dick
Alan
Martin
Diarmuid (Dermy)
Garry
David
Thomas
Keith
Larry
Len
Jason
Gareth
Raymond
Bill
Roy
Jim
Bill
Stephen
Pat
George
Stephan
John
Nigel
Knud (Joe)
Les

Adam
Jock

lan

Ben
Michael
Clinton
Georg
John
Andrew
Brian
Brian
Ken
Dennis
Robert (Bob)
Steve
Sean
Brian
Patrick
Matt

FISTS#
14173
14192
14155
15210
15211
15224
14151
14185
14161
14126
14186
14174
14160
15212
15214
14106
14193
9673
15215
14118
9070
9069
9688
14163
14194
9689
15244

15226
14177

15243
15242
14198
14189
9052
14111
15245
9078
14196
14150
14197
15227
14164
15228
14146
9609
14881

EXPIRY
31/12/2019
31/01/2020
31/01/2020

31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
30/04/2020
30/04/2020
30/04/2020
30/04/2020
30/04/2020
30/04/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020
31/05/2020

31/05/2020
31/05/2020

31/05/2020
31/05/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
30/06/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

VK4HBP
VK4MIK
VK4AWM
VK3FAAF
TBA
VK1CT
VK2TTT
VK3HIJ
VK3JOB
VK3TP
VK3ZT
VK4AP
VK4EBP
VK5GG
VK8CAW
VK8FEET
VK2GZ
VK3GDM
VK4BIJS
VK4CC
VK4EI/VKASWE
VK5PF/VK5BJE
VK5PH
VK6GX
VK7AD
FO5MD
VK1BF
VK2FK
VK3QB
VK3TUX
VK4ARC
VK4PP
VK5ATU
VK5IP
VK6BEK
VK7DP
VK7HW
VK2ASB
VK3KX
VK2CAO
VK2CBD
VK2DWG
VK2YX
VK31JB
VK5ET
VK5PL
VK1FDLG
VK3FGE
VK3JY
VK3XU

Glenn
Mike "banjo"
Wade
Allan (Al)
Kees
Chris
lan
Luke
John
Tony
Paul
Warwick
John
Graeme
Karl
Adam
Laurie
David
Brad
Col

Lyn
John
Paul
Phil
Andrew
Denis
Brian
Simon
Chris
Graeme
Bob
Nick
Dick
lan
Shaun
Daniel
Herman
Arthur
Derek
Noel
Brett
David
Karen
lan
John
David
David
David
Steve
Drew

14129
14199
14130
15246
15229
9057

15203
9697

9613

15204
15202
9058

9007

14121
9621

15217
15218
15231
14178
14133
14132
15230
9695

15201
14149
14153
15247
15233
9085

15234
14170
15219
9655

15225
19545
15248
15220
9082

14125
14127
15222
19548
15221
15206
19547
19546
19695
9088

9630

9629

31/07/2020
31/07/2020
31/07/2020
3/08/2020
31/08/2020
31/08/2020
31/08/2020
31/08/2020
31/08/2020
31/08/2020
31/08/2020
31/08/2020
31/08/2020
31/08/2020
31/08/2020
31/08/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
30/09/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
30/11/2020
30/11/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/12/2020
31/01/2021
31/01/2021
31/01/2021
31/01/2021



97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

VK3YB
VKAGF
VKA4LL
VK5ATQ
VK5AW
VK5FLEA
VK2BNX
VK2FEX
VK2GST
VK2PN
VK3CAX
VK3CVF
VK2BTI
VK3CGB
VKAIL
VK1AI
VKe6IS
VK4QC
VK3DCP
VK2IAU
VK2YN
VK6EA
VK2FDU
VK3DBD

Brenton
Bryn
Finn
Trevor
Adrian
John
Bert
Janusz
Glenn
Patrick
Steve
John
Bob
Chris
Mark
Greg
Peter
Peter
Mike
John
Derek
lan
Down Under Austral
David

15237
15240
19549
14176
15208
15239
15241
19845
15223
14119
19846
15209
14187
9087

14152
9604

15205
9626

9699

9091

14148
15238
9610

3756

31/01/2021
31/01/2021
31/01/2021
31/01/2021
31/01/2021
31/01/2021
28/02/2021
28/02/2021
28/02/2021
28/02/2021
28/02/2021
28/02/2021
30/04/2021
31/10/2021
31/10/2021
31/12/2021
31/12/2021
30/06/2022
31/08/2022
31/07/2023
31/08/2024
31/01/2025

Life Member



